
Chargeable Distance

Kms E1 DS3 STM1 STM4

5 12,086 6,13,000 16,10,000                 41,88,000               

10 19,117 6,13,000 16,10,000                 41,88,000               

20 33,180 6,13,000 16,10,000                 41,88,000               

30 47,243 6,13,000 16,10,000                 41,88,000               

40 61,305 6,13,000 16,10,000                 41,88,000               

50 75,368 6,13,704 16,10,973                 41,88,531               

60 89,431 7,19,174 18,87,831                 49,08,361               

70 1,03,493 8,24,643 21,64,689                 56,28,191               

80 1,17,556 9,30,113 24,41,546                 63,48,020               

90 1,31,618 10,35,582 27,18,404                 70,67,850               

100 1,45,681 11,41,052 29,95,261                 77,87,680               

150 1,69,353 13,17,960 34,59,645                 89,95,077               

200 1,93,750 15,08,698 39,60,333                 1,02,96,865            

250 2,18,147 16,99,436 44,61,020                 1,15,98,652            

300 2,42,544 18,90,174 49,61,707                 1,29,00,439            

350 2,66,941 20,80,912 54,62,395                 1,42,02,226            

400 2,91,339 22,71,650 59,63,082                 1,55,04,014            

450 3,15,736 24,62,388 64,63,770                 1,68,05,801            

500 3,40,133 26,53,126 69,64,457                 1,81,07,588            

>500 3,41,000 26,54,000 69,65,000                 1,81,08,000            
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Miscellnaeous chages such as One Time installation, Co-location charges, Network 

Element charges as applicable may be charged extra.

POWERGRID also offers capacities in higher order i.e STM16, STM 64 etc,the Tariff 

for which is arrived at based on TRAI Tariff for STM1/4 with market driven price 

multiples and discounts over base price depending on business volume.

Notes:

Annual Lease Charges (Rs.)

The distance referred to, above is "Chargeable Distance" i.e. equal to 1.25 times of 

the radial distance between the two points connected.

For distances lying in between the distances specified above, the tariffs shall be 

charged on pro-rata basis.

These Tariffs are based on TRAI Tariffs and applicable to the Long Distance Portion 

as well as Access Link/End Link.

These Tariffs are exclusive of GST which shall be charged as per prevailing rate.

Discounts on above tariff's may be offered based on thefollowing: 

(i) Volume of business offered by the customer.

(ii) Future commitment of the customer to continue buying (i.e whether the customer 

raises order for 6months/1Year/2Years/5 Years etc.)

(iii) Volume of business expected from the customer in future beyond his presence 

commitment.

(iv) Past Payment record of the customer i.e. the level of average outstanding/ past 

defaults etc.

(v) Cost involved in serving the customer i.e. last mile/access equipment to be 

provided.

TARIFF FOR LEASED LINES
(Based on TRAI revised Tariff as applicable from August 1, 2014) 

*Discount is the average discount offerred to Customers across that capacity Category and Excludes Discount Strcuture for VSNL


